NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY MEGHALAYA
TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2023-2024

" EVENT DATE DAY
(@) | Admission offer will be issued to the selected candidates 16.06.2023 Friday
1 (b) | Last date of acceptance of the admission offer and payment of fee 30.06.2023 Friday
(c) | Admission offer to the wait listed candidates, if any, to be issued 01.07.2023 Saturday
Last date of acceptance of admission offer by the wait listed
(@) candidate 04.07.2023 Tuesday
(b) | Students reporting to the Campus for admission 05.07.2023 | Wednesday
o | (c) | Date of admission of the students 06.07.2023 Thursday
: . 06.07.2023 to | Thursday &
(d) | Orientation programme for 1st year UG students 07.07.2023 Friday
. " .
©) (():flﬁ?rs](;s will commence for 1% year UG students through in person 10.07.2023 Monday
. 19.09.2023 to | Monday to
3. | END TERM-I EXAMINATION for all theory subject 22 09 2023 Friday
" Last date for subm_lssmn of Grades and Academic Committee meeting for 25 .09.2023 Monday
all the Theory Subjects
5. | Declaration of Term-I Result 25.09.2023 Monday
6. | TERM-II Registration
(8) | Subject Registration for all 1%t year UG students 25.09.2023 Monday
. 25.09.2023 to
- st
(b) | Classes for Term-Il will commence for all 1% year UG students 08.12.2023 Monday
END TERM-1I EXAMINATION for all theory subject (in person, 11.12.2023to | Monday to
7. | offline) 15.12.2023 Friday
g, | Lastdate for submission of Grades and Academic Committee meeting for 18.12.2023 Monday
all the Theory Subjects
9. | Declaration of Term-II Result 18.12.2023 Monday
10 i i 19.12.2023 to | Tuesday to
- | Winter Vacation for Faculty only 24.02.2024 Sunday
02.01.2024 to
11. | Internship for 1% year UG students (8 weeks) 26.02.2024 Tuesday
27.02.2024 to | Tuesday to
12. | Term Break for students only 03.03.2024 Sunday
13. | TERM-III Registration
(@) | Subject Registration for all 1 year UG students 04.03.2024 Monday
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4 EVENT DATE DAY
(b) | Classes will commence for all 1% year UG students 04.03.2024 Monday
END TERM-111 EXAMINATION for all theory subject (in person, 20.05.2024 to | Monday to
14. | offline) 24.05.2024 Friday
Last date for submission of Grades and Academic Committee meeting for
15. | all the Theory Subjects 27.05.2024 Monday
16 Declaration of Term-I11 Result 27.05.2024 Monday
. 27.05.22024
t
17, Internship for 1% year UG students (4 weeks) t0 22.06.2024 Monday
23.06.2024 to | Sunday to
18. | Term Break for students only 29 06.2024 Saturday
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